WATER RATE SCHEDULE BY CUSTOMER CLASS
Effective April 1, 2026

MINIMUM MONTHLY BILLING

METER SIZE RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
Small Intermediate
*5/8" $13.11 $14.65 $27.51
alr $25.86 $27.17 $39.32 )
1% $35.11 $37.03 $47.32 7
z $47.73 $56.45 Y
3 $61.05 $69.10 $755.21
4" $95.59 $105.79 $787.19
6" $159.98 $834.59
8" $245.60 $912.87
10" ‘ ] $245.60 $912.87
12" Y $245.60 $912.87
Usage Charges per 100 cubic feet
Price per 100 cf | $3.59 $3.83 | $3.61 | $3.31

Class Criteria

Residential: up to two housing units on a common water meter
Small Commercial: up to 1,600 cubic feet per month
Intermediate Commercial: 1,600-200,000 cubic feet per month
Large Commercial: over 200,000 cubic feet per month

* These are the two residential meters currently in service at MSUD.
There is a 10% System Maintenance Fee which is calculated from the monthly water consumption.

All commercial meters 2" and above are subject to a monthly $20.00 accuracy test fee.



